The Rhode Island June 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 13, 2019 11:15 AM
Contact Information

Name: PAUL VALLETTA Phone: 4012726870
Address: 1865 Smith St
Email: pvallettajr@gmail.com North Providence,RI
02911

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Health & Safety

Labor



Reported Bills:

H6169

H6174

H6236A

S0062A

S0450

S0951A

S0991A

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

House

Senate



