# June 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 13, 2019 11:15 AM

### **Contact Information**

Name: PAUL VALLETTA Phone: 4012726870

Address: 1865 Smith St

**Email:** pvallettajr@gmail.com North Providence,RI

02911

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Jun 01, 2019	Salary	\$3,035.58	RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	cures reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

## **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
Jun 03, 2019	\$100.00	Friends of Joseph McNamara	Friends of joseph McNamara		Monetary

## Reported Subjects:

#### **Health & Safety**

PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

#### Labor

PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

## Reported Bills:

H6169		
H6169	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
H6174		
H6174	Oppose	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
H6236A		
H6236A	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
S0062A		
S0062A	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
S0450		
S0450	Oppose	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
S0951A		
S0951A	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS
S0991A		
S0991A	Promote	PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

## Reported Executive Officials:

#### House

PAUL VALLETTA on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS

#### Senate

**PAUL VALLETTA** on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS